12-12-25
12-15/16-25
12-19-25
12-20-25
12-29-25
12-30-25
12-31-25
1-6-26
1-9-26
1-13-26
1-16-26
1-20-26
1-23-26
1-31-26
2-3-26
2-5-26
2-10-26
2-17-26
2-20-26

2-27 : 3-2,3-26
MAR 9,10,12
MAR 14
MAR 19,20,21

RAY JAYS BOYS BASKETBALL
2025-26 VARSITY SCHEDULE

VS KILLDEER
ORCS TOURNAMENT

ORCS TOURNAMENT

ORCS TOURNAMENT

BNC HOLIDAY TOURNAMENT
BNC HOLIDAY TOURNAMENT
BNC HOLIDAY TOURNAMENT
@ PARSHALL

VS POWERS LAKE

VS KENMARE

@ ALEXANDER

@ WTCS

VS DIVIDE COUNTY

5:45,7:15
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

4:30, 7:30

4:30,5:45,7:15
4:30,5:45,7:15
5:45,7:15
5:45,7:15
4:30,7:30

@ BERTHOLD SHOOTOUT VS VELVA TBD

@ GARRISON

@ TRENTON

VS STANLEY

VS TIOGA

@ MINOT BISHOP RYAN
DISTRICTS

REGIONALS

STATE QUALIFIER
STATE TOURNAMENT

4:30,5:45,7:15
5:45,7:15
4:30,5:45,7:15
5:45,7:15
5:45,7:15



