RAY JAYS BOYS BASKETBALL 2025-26 VARSITY SCHEDULE

12-12-25	VS KILLDEER	5:45,7:15
12-15/16-25	ORCS TOURNAMENT	TBD
12-19-25	ORCS TOURNAMENT	TBD
12-20-25	ORCS TOURNAMENT	TBD
12-29-25	BNC HOLIDAY TOURNAMENT	TBD
12-30-25	BNC HOLIDAY TOURNAMENT	TBD
12-31-25	BNC HOLIDAY TOURNAMENT	TBD
1-6-26	@ PARSHALL 4:30,	7:30
1-9-26	VS POWERS LAKE	4:30,5:45,7:15
1-13-26	VS KENMARE	4:30,5:45,7:15
1-16-26	@ ALEXANDER	5:45,7:15
1-20-26	@ WTCS	5:45,7:15
1-23-26	VS DIVIDE COUNTY	4:30,7:30
1-31-26	@ BERTHOLD SHOOTOUT VS VELVA	TBD
2-3-26	@ GARRISON	4:30,5:45,7:15
2-5-26	@ TRENTON	5:45,7:15
2-10-26	VS STANLEY	4:30,5:45,7:15
2-17-26	VS TIOGA	5:45,7:15
2-20-26	@ MINOT BISHOP RYAN	5:45,7:15
2-27 : 3-2,3-26	DISTRICTS	
MAR 9,10,12	REGIONALS	
MAR 14	STATE QUALIFIER	
MAR 19,20,21	STATE TOURNAMENT	